®
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
 800-872-9141
SERIES SSCS | SURE-SET CURRENT SWITCH
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Models for 230 VAC or 480 VAC applications

DS-SSCS | 12/18
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
SSCS: Sure-set current switch
MOTOT HP RANGE
-211100: 1, 2, 3, 5, 7.5, 10, 15, 20, 25
-211200: 2, 3, 5, 7.5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30
-211500: 5, 7.5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40, 50
-211150: 15, 20, 25, 30, 40, 50, 60, 75, 100
MOTOR APPLICATION
-230: 230 VAC
-480: 480 VAC
SSCS -211100 -230
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
SCT-RLY-12
SCT-RLY-24
12 VAC trigger voltage relay module
24 VAC trigger voltage relay module
2-9/16
[65.02]
11/64
[4.56]
1-5/64
[27.43]
4X 7/64
[R2.69]
3-21/64